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 Under $10,000 
 $10,000 to $14,999   
$15,000 to $19,999   
$20,000 to $24,999   
$25,000 to $29,999  
$30,000 to $34,999  
$35,000 to $39,999  
$40,000 to $44,999  
$45,000 to $49,999   
$50,000 to $54,999  
$55,000 to $59,999   
$60,000 to $64,999  
$65,000 to $69,999  
$70,000 to $74,999   
$75,000 to $79,999   
$80,000 to $84,999  
$85,000 to $89,999 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 5%

WHAT C AN I E XP EC T TO P AY P ER MONTH?
2025-2026

(effectiv e 9.1.25) Youth Young A dult Adult Household Senior
Senior 

Household
Adult + 1 

Youth

90% discount  $2.20  $4.30  $5.80  $8.40  $5.10  $7.60  $8.00

85% discount  $3.30  $6.45  $8.70  $12.60  $7.65  $11.40  $12.00 

75% discount  $5.50  $10.75  $14.50  $21.00  $12.75  $19.00  $20.00 

65% discount  $7.70  $15.05  $20.30  $29.40  $17.85  $26.60  $28.00

55% discount  $9.90  $19.35  $2610  $37.80  $22.95  $34.20  $36.00

45% discount  $12.10  $23.65  $31.90  $46.20  $28.05  $41.80  $44.00 

35% discount  $14.30  $27.95  $37.70  $54.60  $33.15  $49.40  $52.00 

25% discount  $16.50  $32.25  $43.50  $63.00  $38.25  $57.00  $60.00 

15% discount  $18.70  $36.55  $49.30  $71.40  $43.35  $64.60  $68.00 

5% discount  $20.90  $40.85  $55.10  $79.80  $48.45  $72.20  $76.00 

  COMMUNITY SUPPORT    FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE

If you hav e any questions regar ding this application or membership, please feel fr ee to contact the 
follo wing membership staff at your br anch:  

Ryan Bader  at the Sturgeon Bay C enter 920.743.4949 or rbader@doorc ountyymca.org
Josh Lardinois at the Jackie & Ste ve K ane Center  920.868.3660 or jlar dinois@doorc ountyymca.org 

YMCA MISSION 
| 

We engage and connect all people in pursuit of w ell-being and a vibrant, healthy and w elcoming 
community.




